Active Home Inspector Registrations

#

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

Entity Type

Applicant Name

Business

Business

Business

Individual

Business

Business

Business

Paragon Property Inspection, LLC

Midlands Home Inspection Inc.

Cornerstone Home Inspections, LLC

Joseph Meyers

Luxury Heating and Air Conditioning, LL.C

RoAcy Inspections, Inc.

Bappe LLC

City

Omaha

Papillion

Omaha

Minden

Lincoln

Franklin

Kearney

Updated September 12, 2024

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

International Association of Certified Home

International Association of Certified Home

International Association of Certified Home

State National Certifications
NE
Certified Mold Inspector - The National
Association of Mold Professaionals -
Certified Mold Remediator - The National
Assoication of Mold Professionals - N/A
NE
NE
NE
Inspectors -
NE
Inspectors -
NE
Inspectors -
NE

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Individual

Business

Individual

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Individual

Alexander J. Palik

Know Your Home Inspections and Services LLC

Zach De La Torre

LHRE Inspections LLC

CR Home Inspections LL.C

Dunne Inspection Services, LLC

JLN Inspections LLC

Midwest Inspections & Testing L.L.C.

Jon M. Downey

Stromsburg

Kearney

Kearney

Lincoln

Omaha

Torrington

Lincoln

Pleasant Dale

Norfolk

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

Professional Home Inspection Institute -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

Inspection Certification Associates -

Certified Master Inspector - Master Inspector
Certification Board -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Business

Business

Individual

Individual

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Five & Two Inspections LLC

APL Home Inspections, LLC

Scott R. Mustion

Guardian Home Inspection, LLC

A to Z Compass, Inc.

CLH Services LLC

Rock Creek Home Inspections LL.C

American Dream Home Inspections Inc.

Henggeler Home Inspections, LL.C

Grand Island

Lincoln

North Platte

Kearney

Lincoln

Fremont

Ceresco

Omaha

Columbus

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

International Association of Certified Home

Inspectors -

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Complete Inspection Services, LLC

Acuity Home Inspections, LLC

Steinhausen Home Inspections

Zeller Home Inspections, LLC

Martin Home Inspection, Inc.

Eagle Home Inspections & Repair LLC

Roberts Home Inspections LLC

Tracker Home Inspection & Consulting LL.C

Lincoln

Elkhorn

Lincoln

Lincoln

North Platte

Norfolk

Lincoln

Lincoln

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

Certified HUD 203k Inspector -

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors - Mold Inspector -

International Association of Certified Homes
Inspectors - Master Certification -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -



86

87

89

90

91

92

94

95

96

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Individual

Business

Heart City Plumbing & Heating LL.C

Foundation-2-Rooftop, Inc.

C & A Home Inspections, LLC

Knights Home Inspection LL.C

Allocated Inspections by Lorali Lee LL.C

Software Marketing Solutions Inc

Your Choice Home Inspections LL.C

Dave Hix

12 Point Home Inspection, LL.C

Valentine

Blair

Hastings

Denton

Plattsmouth

Papillion

North Platte

Wayne

Norton

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

KS

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

Inspection Certification Associates -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

Inspection Certification Associates -



97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Business

Business

Business

Business

Individual

Business

Business

Business

Business

Weber Home Inspections LLC

Cutting Edge Home Inspections, LL.C

Gaskin Property Inspections LL.C

Strive Home Inspection LL.C

Craig Longmore

Integrity Home Inspection & Testing, LLC

Superior Home Inspections LLC

Titan Inspection Services, LLC

The Property Detective LLC

Lincoln

Fremont

Fremont

Blair

Bayard

Kearney

Scottsbluff

Lincoln

Norfolk

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

Inspection Certification Associates -

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

International Association of Certified Home

Inspectors -

Inspection Certification Associates -

North American Association of Home Inspectors -

Examination Board of Professional Home
Inspectors -

Inspection Certification Associates -



106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Individual

Business

Business

Business

CNHInspections LLC

Inspectix, LLC

CSI Inspections, LLC

Total Home Inspection LLC

360 Inspection Plus LLC

Stephen J. Marten

Mount Industries LLC

Straightup Home Inspections LLC

SureHome Inspection Services Inc

Hastings

Omaha

Yankton

Yankton

Lemoyne

Omaha

York

Bennington

Wilmington

NE

NE

SD

SD

NE

NE

NE

NE

NC

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

Inspection Certification Associates -

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

International Association of Certified Home

Inspectors -

National Association of Certified Home Inspectors -

Inspection Certification Associates -

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

Inspection Certification Associates -

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter



115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Business

Business

Business

Individual

Business

Business

Individual

Individual

Individual

Stenger06 Enterprises Inc

KABTG Investments

King's Inspections, LLC

Matthew Paris

Philips Home Inspection, LLC

Ketcherside Home Inspection Services LL.C

Ken Tramp

Steve Kusek

Thomas V Huston

Omaha

Plattsmouth

Adams

York

Hickman

Scottsbluff

So. Sioux City

Hastings

Lincoln

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

Inspection Certification Associates -



126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Individual

Business

Business

Business

Murray Inspection Services, LLC

Elite Inspection Services, LLC

Results Property Inspections LLC

B3 Property Inspections LL.C

Rensch Property Inspection LL.C

Emmanual Marshall

NPI GILES CO

Smart Choice Inspections, LL.C

It's Your Home Inspection, LL.C

Lincoln

Elkhorn

Omaha

Doniphan

Omaha

Grand Island

Plattsmouth

Sioux City

Bellevue

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

1A

NE

American Homes Inspectors Training -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -
Inspection Certification Associates -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter



135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Individual

Business

Anderson Inspection Services LL.C

Listing Rescue Pros, LL.C

Signature Property Inspections LL.C

SAT/TECH LLC dba K7 Home Inspections

Bryant Air Conditioning and Heating Company of

Lincoln, Nebraska

Huntington Inspections, LLC

Premier Plus LL.C

Taylor Bennett

True Home Inspection LLC

Kearney

Omaha

Elkhorn

Nebraska City

Lincoln

Torrington

Omaha

Nebraska City

Grand Island

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

American Homes Inspectors Training -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

Inspection Certification Associates -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

Certified Master Inspector - Master Inspector
Certification Board -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

Inspection Certification Associates -



144

146

147

148

150

151

152

153

154

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Individual

Individual

Business

Hunter Home Inspections Serivces, LLC

RHI REMLAP Home Inspections LLC

Hughes Construction Service, LL.C

Goucher Enterprises LL.C dba Blue Flag Home

Inspections

Pauley Home Inspection LLC

Renovation X

Andy Schack

Brett Kysar

Eagle Ridge Inspections LLC

Omaha

Clay Center

Omaha

Lincoln

Pesia

Torrington

Omaha

Oakdale

Papillion

NE

NE

NE

NE

IA

NE

NE

NE

American Homes Inspectors Training -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

Inspection Certification Associates -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -
Professional Home Inspection Institute -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

North American Association of Home Inspectors -

Inspection Certification Associates -

Inspection Certification Associates -

International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -



157  Business 308 Home Inspections LLC Sidney NE International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

159  Business Eagle Eye Inspections LLC Omaha NE International Association of Certified Home
Inspectors -

Total Active Registrations: 129



