Act	Active Home Inspector Registrations								
<u>#</u> 52	Entity Type Business	Applicant Name Paragon Property Inspection, LLC	<u>City</u> Omaha	<u>State</u> NE	<u>National Certifications</u> American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter				
					Certified Mold Inspector - The National Association of Mold Professaionals -				
					Certified Mold Remediator - The National Assoication of Mold Professionals - N/A				
53	Business	Midlands Home Inspection Inc.	Papillion	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter				
55	Business	Cornerstone Home Inspections, LLC	Omaha	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter				
56	Individual	Joseph Meyers	Minden	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -				
57	Business	Luxury Heating and Air Conditioning, LLC	Lincoln	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -				
58	Business	RoAcy Inspections, Inc.	Franklin	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -				
59	Business	Bappe LLC	Kearney	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -				

60	Individual	Alexander J. Palik	Stromsburg	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
61	Business	Know Your Home Inspections and Services LLC	Kearney	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
62	Individual	Zach De La Torre	Kearney	NE	Professional Home Inspection Institute -
63	Business	LHRE Inspections LLC	Lincoln	NE	
64	Business	CR Home Inspections LLC	Omaha	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors - Inspection Certification Associates -
65	Business	Dunne Inspection Services, LLC	Torrington	WY	Certified Master Inspector - Master Inspector Certification Board - International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
66	Business	JLN Inspections LLC	Lincoln	NE	
67	Business	Midwest Inspections & Testing L.L.C.	Pleasant Dale	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
68	Individual	Jon M. Downey	Norfolk	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -

69	Business	Five & Two Inspections LLC	Grand Island	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
70	Business	APL Home Inspections, LLC	Lincoln	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
71	Individual	Scott R. Mustion	North Platte	NE	
72	Individual	Guardian Home Inspection, LLC	Kearney	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
73	Business	A to Z Compass, Inc.	Lincoln	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
74	Business	CLH Services LLC	Fremont	NE	
75	Business	Rock Creek Home Inspections LLC	Ceresco	NE	
76	Business	American Dream Home Inspections Inc.	Omaha	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
77	Business	Henggeler Home Inspections, LLC	Columbus	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -

78	Business	Complete Inspection Services, LLC	Lincoln	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
79	Business	Acuity Home Inspections, LLC	Elkhorn	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
80	Business	Steinhausen Home Inspections	Lincoln	NE	Certified HUD 203k Inspector -
81	Business	Zeller Home Inspections, LLC	Lincoln	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
82	Business	Martin Home Inspection, Inc.	North Platte	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors - International Association of Certified Home Inspectors - Mold Inspector - International Association of Certified Homes Inspectors - Master Certification -
83	Business	Eagle Home Inspections & Repair LLC	Norfolk	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
84	Business	Roberts Home Inspections LLC	Lincoln	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
85	Business	Tracker Home Inspection & Consulting LLC	Lincoln	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -

86	Business	Heart City Plumbing & Heating LLC	Valentine	NE	
87	Business	Foundation-2-Rooftop, Inc.	Blair	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
89	Business	C & A Home Inspections, LLC	Hastings	NE	
90	Business	Knights Home Inspection LLC	Denton	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
91	Business	Allocated Inspections by Lorali Lee LLC	Plattsmouth	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
92	Business	Software Marketing Solutions Inc	Papillion	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
94	Business	Your Choice Home Inspections LLC	North Platte	NE	Inspection Certification Associates -
95	Individual	Dave Hix	Wayne	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
96	Business	12 Point Home Inspection, LLC	Norton	KS	Inspection Certification Associates -

97	Business	Weber Home Inspections LLC	Lincoln	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
98	Business	Cutting Edge Home Inspections, LLC	Fremont	NE	Inspection Certification Associates -
99	Business	Gaskin Property Inspections LLC	Fremont	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
100	Business	Strive Home Inspection LLC	Blair	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
101	Individual	Craig Longmore	Bayard	NE	Inspection Certification Associates -
102	Business	Integrity Home Inspection & Testing, LLC	Kearney	NE	North American Association of Home Inspectors -
103	Business	Superior Home Inspections LLC	Scottsbluff	NE	
104	Business	Titan Inspection Services, LLC	Lincoln	NE	Examination Board of Professional Home Inspectors -
105	Business	The Property Detective LLC	Norfolk	NE	Inspection Certification Associates -

106	Business	CNHInspections LLC	Hastings	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors - Inspection Certification Associates -
107	Business	Inspectix, LLC	Omaha	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
108	Business	CSI Inspections, LLC	Yankton	SD	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
109	Business	Total Home Inspection LLC	Yankton	SD	National Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
110	Business	360 Inspection Plus LLC	Lemoyne	NE	Inspection Certification Associates -
111	Individual	Stephen J. Marten	Omaha	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
112	Business	Mount Industries LLC	York	NE	Inspection Certification Associates -
113	Business	Straightup Home Inspections LLC	Bennington	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
114	Business	SureHome Inspection Services Inc	Wilmington	NC	

115	Business	Stenger06 Enterprises Inc	Omaha	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
116	Business	KABTG Investments	Plattsmouth	NE	
117	Business	King's Inspections, LLC	Adams	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
118	Individual	Matthew Paris	York	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
119	Business	Philips Home Inspection, LLC	Hickman	NE	
120	Business	Ketcherside Home Inspection Services LLC	Scottsbluff	NE	
121	Individual	Ken Tramp	So. Sioux City	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
122	Individual	Steve Kusek	Hastings	NE	Inspection Certification Associates -
123	Individual	Thomas V Huston	Lincoln	NE	

126	Business	Murray Inspection Services, LLC	Lincoln	NE	American Homes Inspectors Training -
127	Business	Elite Inspection Services, LLC	Elkhorn	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
128	Business	Results Property Inspections LLC	Omaha	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors - Inspection Certification Associates -
129	Business	B3 Property Inspections LLC	Doniphan	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
130	Business	Rensch Property Inspection LLC	Omaha	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
131	Individual	Emmanual Marshall	Grand Island	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
132	Business	NPI GILES CO	Plattsmouth	NE	
133	Business	Smart Choice Inspections, LLC	Sioux City	IA	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
134	Business	It's Your Home Inspection, LLC	Bellevue	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter

135	Business	Anderson Inspection Services LLC	Kearney	NE	American Homes Inspectors Training -
136	Business	Listing Rescue Pros, LLC	Omaha	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
137	Business	Signature Property Inspections LLC	Elkhorn	NE	American Society of Home Inspectors - No Chapter
138	Business	SAT/TECH LLC dba K7 Home Inspections	Nebraska City	NE	Inspection Certification Associates -
139	Business	Bryant Air Conditioning and Heating Company of Lincoln, Nebraska	Lincoln	NE	
140	Business	Huntington Inspections, LLC	Torrington	WY	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
141	Business	Premier Plus LLC	Omaha	NE	
142	Individual	Taylor Bennett	Nebraska City	NE	Certified Master Inspector - Master Inspector Certification Board - International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
143	Business	True Home Inspection LLC	Grand Island	NE	Inspection Certification Associates -

144	Business	Hunter Home Inspections Serivces, LLC	Omaha	NE	American Homes Inspectors Training -
					International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
146	Business	RHI REMLAP Home Inspections LLC	Clay Center	NE	Inspection Certification Associates -
147	Business	Hughes Construction Service, LLC	Omaha	NE	
148	Business	Goucher Enterprises LLC dba Blue Flag Home Inspections	Lincoln	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
150	Business	Pauley Home Inspection LLC	Pesia	IA	
151	Business	Renovation X	Torrington	WY	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors - Professional Home Inspection Institute -
152	Individual	Andy Schack	Omaha	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
153	Individual	Brett Kysar	Oakdale	NE	North American Association of Home Inspectors - Inspection Certification Associates -
154	Business	Eagle Ridge Inspections LLC	Papillion	NE	Inspection Certification Associates - International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -

156	Individual	Martin McLaughlin	Alliance	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
157	Business	308 Home Inspections LLC	Sidney	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -
158	Business	HD Inspections, LLC	Imperial	NE	
159	Business	Eagle Eye Inspections LLC	Omaha	NE	International Association of Certified Home Inspectors -

Total Active Registrations: 129